City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 01/06/2022 - 07/06/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/692

BPC-2022/204

BPC-2022/205

BPC-2022/293

BPC-2022/296

BPC-2022/297

BPC-2022/298

BPC-2022/310

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Partition of room and installation of toilet.

Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/411

Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/410

Fitout to form WSP tenancy

Internal refurbishment of service cores & lift lobbies to Level Nos. 6, 9, 10, &
15, new intertenancy stairway through Level Nos. 9 & 10 floorplate, & new
tenancy door to Level 12 at existing Alluvion Building.

Proposed Alterations to Existing Dwellings

Office fitout within existing heritage building - Level 1

Minor landlord works - Ground Floor

Generated By COP\\JFreeman

48 Lake Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

98 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000
"ALLUVION"

54-58 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1/45A Mount Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"SWAN BREWERY SITE"
171-173 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

07/06/2022

03/06/2022

07/06/2022

Last run on 8/06/2022 7:44:02 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



