

Building Permits Approved 01/06/2022 - 07/06/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/692	Partition of room and installation of toilet.	48 Lake Street	Grant	03/06/2022
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2022/204	Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/411	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	03/06/2022
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/205	Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/410	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	03/06/2022
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/293	Fitout to form WSP tenancy	98 Mounts Bay Road	Grant	03/06/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/296	Internal refurbishment of service cores & lift lobbies to Level Nos. 6, 9, 10, &	"ALLUVION"	Grant	03/06/2022
	15, new intertenancy stairway through Level Nos. 9 & 10 floorplate, & new	54-58 Mounts Bay Road		
	tenancy door to Level 12 at existing Alluvion Building.	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/297	Proposed Alterations to Existing Dwellings	Unit 1/45A Mount Street	Grant	07/06/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/298	Office fitout within existing heritage building - Level 1	"SWAN BREWERY SITE"	Grant	03/06/2022
		171-173 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/310	Minor landlord works - Ground Floor	242 Murray Street Mall	Grant	07/06/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
	8			